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Cours 

e Course Name 

Code 

C101 Food Production - I 

CI02 

C103 

C106 

C104 Principles of Management 

C105 French 

C201 

C204 

C205 

GE206 

Level of Attainment of Program Outcomes BHMCT (22-23) 

C202 Food & Beverage Service - II 

C203 Basic Rooms Division � II 
French II 

C301 

Food & Beverage Service - I 

C302 

Basic Rooms Division �I 

C303 

Communication Skills 

l(English) -I 

(401 

(402 

Food Production - II 

(403 

GE206 Logistics and Supply Chain 

Communication Skills 

(English) - II 

Basie Aceounting 

Management 

Bakery and Confectionery 

Food & Beverage Service -

(304 Hotel Law 

Accommodation Operations I 

(305 Soft Skills Management 
DSESUO 

Hospitality Sales 

Computer Fundamental 

Quantity Food Production 

&B Sersice -|V 
Aceommodation Operations -

C404 Event Management 

C405 
Food Safety Management 
Systes 

GE406 (ustomer Rclationship 
Managenment 

Co 

AttainmentPOL P02| PO3Po4POS PO6| POZPO8POPO10 
Level 

2.78 

1.80 

1.87 

1.75 

1.77 

1.86 

1.89 

1.70 

1.87 

1.79 

1.77 

1.74 

1.70 

1.84 

1.88 

1.74 

1.82 

1.78 

1.93 

1.68 

1.82 

I.79 

I.77 

I.82 

I.70 

1.62 

2.82 2.812.81 2.83 2.84| 2.81| 2.85 2.81 2.84 

1.72| 1.72 0.00 1.72| 0.00 1.72 1.72 1.72| 0.00 

1.84 1.85 1.86| 1.88| 1.88| 1.83| 1.86| 1.87 1.88 
1.84 1,85 1.86 1.88| 1.88 1.83 1.86| 1.87| 1.88 

1.72 1.72 1.22 1.72| 0.00|1.72 1.72| 1.72| 0.00 

1.84 1.85 1.86|1.88 1.88 1.83 

1.72 1.72 0.00 1.72| 0.00 1.72 1.72 1.72 0.00| 1.72 
1.72 1.72 0.00 1.72| 0.00|1.72| 1.72| 1.72| 0.00 1.72 

2.88 

1.72 

1.86 

1.86 

1.72 

1.86| 1.87 | 1.88 1.86 

1.88 

1.88 

1.72 1.72 1.22| 1.72| 0.00 1.72| 1.72| 1.72| 0.00 1.72 

1.84 1.85 1.86| 1.88| 1.88| 1.83| 1.86| 1.87 1.88 1.86 

1.72 1.72 0.00 1.72| 0.00 1.72 1.72| 1.72| 0.00 1.86 

1.84 1.851.86| 1.88| 1.88| 1.83 1.86| 1.87 1.88| 1.72 

1.72 1.720.00 1.72| 0.00 1.72| 1.72| 1.72 0.00 1.86 

1.84 1.85 1.86 1.88| 1.88 1.83 1.86| 1.87 1.88 1.72 

1.84 1.85 1.86| 1.88 1.88| 1.83| 1.86 
1.72 1.72 1.22 1.72| 0.00 1.72| 1.72| 
1.84| 1.851.86| 1.88| 1.88 1.83| 1.86 
1.84 1.851.86| 1.88| 1.88| 
1.84 1.85 1.86| 1.88| 1.88| 1.83 1.86| 1.87 1.88| 0.00 

1.72 1.72 0.00 1.72 0.00 1.72| 1.72 1.72 0.00 1.88 

1.87| 1.88 1.72 

1.72| 0.00 1.88 

1.87| 1.88| 0.00 
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U.0.P 
institute Code 

No. 7 48 

QUAVA 

1.84| 1.85 1.86 1.88| 1.88 1.83 1.86 1.87|1.88 
1.84| 1.85 1.86 1.88 1.88| 1.83 1.86| 1.87 1.88 

1.84 1.85|1.86| 1.88 1.88 1.83| 1.86| 1.87| 1.88 1.88 
1.84 1.85 1.86 1.88| 1.88| 1.83 1.86| 1.87| 1.88| 1.72 

1.72 1.72 1.22 1.72 0.00 1.72 1.72| 1.720.00| 1.86 

1.84 1.85 1.86 1.88 1.88| 1.83| 1.86| 1.87 1.88/\[86 

1.83 1.86| 1.87 1.88 1.88 
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Managenment-l 
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So01C| leeommodation 
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B 
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C703 

I'acility Planning 
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Industrial Training 

C705 

Specializsation in lood 
Production \Management - 1 

GE706 

GE706 

Specialization in Iood andl 

CS701B|Beverage Service 
Management -I 

Specialization in 
CS701CAccommodation 

lHuman Resource 

Managennent 

C702 Disaster Management 

803 

(804 

Food Seienee 

C805 

Nutrition 

Specialization in Food 

Production Management - 1| 

Specialization in Food & 

Management - II| 

Total Quality Management 

Environment Seience 

Rescarch Methodology 

Food 

(S80TAProduetion Management -II 

Managerial Economics 

Iourism Operations 

S801BBeverage Service 

Specialization 

Management- I|I| 
Specialization in 

S801Accommodation 
Management � III 

Specialization in Food and 

802 Rescareh Project 

Organization Belhaviour 

|Lntrepreneurshijp 
Developnent 

|nroduetion to ( sber 
Sceurity & 

Security 

ulormatio 

I.87 

L.99 

1.74 

1,77 

1.78 

1.90 

1.70 

1.83 

1.83 

1.77 

1.78 

1.70 

1.80 

1.82 

1.89 

1.79 

1.77 

1.82 

1.89 

1.72 

I.82 

1.78 

1.82 

I.74 

I.75 

I.79 

I.72 

2.82 2.812.81 2.,83| 2.84 2.81| 2.85 2.81| 2.84 
1.84 1.85 1.86 1.88| 1.88 1.83 1.86| 1.87| 1.88 1.86 

1.72| 1.72| 1.221.72 0.001.72 1.72 1.720.00 1.72 

1.84| 1.85 1.861.88 1.88 1.83 1.86 1.87| 1.88 

1.84| 1.85 1.86| 1.88| 1.88| 1.83 1.86| 1.87| 1.88 

1.72 1.72| 0.00 1.720.00 1.72 1.72 1.72 0.00 0.00 

1.84 1.851.86|1.88| 1.88 1.83 

1.72 

1.72 

1.72| 1.72 1.22 1.72| 0.00 1.72 1.72 1.72| 0.00 1.88 

1.84| 1.85 1.86 1.881.88| 1.83 1.86 1.87 1.88| 0.00 

2.82| 2.81 2.81| 2.83| 2.84 2.81 2.852.81 2.84 1.88 

1.88 

1.86 1.87 1.88 2.84 

1.72| 1.72 0.00| 1.72 0.00 1.72 1.72 1.72 0.00 0.00 

1.84| 1.85 1.86|1.88| 1.88 1.831.86 1.87 1.88 1.88 

1.84| 1.85 1.86 1.88|1.88 1.83 1.86 1.87 1.88| 1.88 

1.72| 1.72 1.22| 1.72|0.00 1.72 1.72| 1.72 0.00 0.00 

1.84| 1.85 1.861.88 1.88| 1.83| 1.86|1.87 1.88| 1.88 

2.82| 2.81| 2.81| 2.83 2.84| 2.81| 2.852.81 2.84| 2.84 

1.72 1.72 1.22 1.720.001.72 1.72 1.720.00 0.00 

1.88 1.84 1,85 1.861.88| 1.88| 1.83 1.861.87|o.00 

1.72 1.72 0.00 1.72 0.00 1.72| 1.72| 1.72 0.00 1.88 

1.84| 1.85 1.86| 1.88 1.88| 1.83 1.86 1.87| 0.00 0.00 

1.84| 1.85| 1.86| 1.88| 

1.84| 1.85 1.86| 1.88| 

1.72| 1.72 1.22| 1.72 

1.84 1.851.86| 1.88 1.88|1.83 |1.86 1.87 0.00 1.88 

1.88 1.83 

1.88| 1.83 

0.00| 1.72 

1.72 1.72 1.22 1.72| 0.00 1.72 1.72 1.72 0.00 2.84 

1.84| 1.85 1.86| 1.88| 1.88| 1.83 1.86 1.87| 0.00| 1.88 

1.84| 1.85| 1.86| 1.88| 1.88| 1.83 1.86| 1.87| 0.00 

1.86|1.87 0.00 1.88 

1.86 1.87|0.00 0.00 

1.72| 1.72| 0.00 1.88 

U.OP. 
nsituto Code % 

No. 748 



1TTUNEN 1,81 1.87 1.88 1.50 1.90 1.28 1.87 1.89 1.89 1.03 1.56 

MC 
U.O.P. 

*Institute Code * 
No. 7 48 

VAL 
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